Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:15.14
4:18.33
4:18.34
4:19.91
4:20.11
4:20.29
4:21.78
4:23.14
4:23.49
4:26.47
4:28.93
4:29.43
4:31.50
4:32.66
4:37.05
4:38.02
4:40.39
4:49.86
4:58.97
5:05.59
5:31.67
5:38.54
6:20.16

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

779
750
750
737
735
734
721
710

707

646
638
608
602

587

484
453
354
333

WA Pts

Round

I T m I T I I IT I ™

-n

r r rr T T I I T mMm T I I

Round

Date

06/12/19
20/11/21
19/11/22
03/11/18
06/12/19
18/11/18
17/11119
03/11/18
03/11/19
191117
05/11/16
21/11/16
18/12/15
05/11/16
24/10/15
24/10/15
22/11/15
17/09/15
26/10/14
25/09/14
08/03/14
30/03/14
07/11113

Date

Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

BUCS Short Course Swimming

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

The 2018 Leicester Open

The Leicester Open 2019

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
The Leicester Open

ASA Winter Meet

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Manchester International Meet 2015
Manchester International Meet 2015

The Leicester Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Harvey Hadden
Sheffield
Braunstone
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Nottingham
Braunstone
Nottingham
Braunstone
Sheffield
Nottingham
Manchester
Manchester
Leicester
Loughborough
Leeds
Loughborough
Braunstone
Nuneaton

Loughborough

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Co Leicester
Loughborough
Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Loughborough

Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:18.34
4:18.33
4:15.14
4:20.11
4:21.78
4:23.49
4:20.29
4:23.14
4:19.91
4:26.47
4:29.43
4:28.93
4:32.66
4:31.50
4:40.39
4:37.05
4:38.02
4:49.86
4:58.97
5:05.59
5:38.54
5:31.67
6:20.16

Copyright 2024

750
779
735
721
707
734
710
737
684
661
665
638
646
587
608

531
484
453

I T T m I I I T

I T T =

-n

I I T I T I T

19/11/22
20/11/21
06/12/19
06/12/19
171119
03/11/19
18/11/18
03/11/18
03/11/18
19/11/17
21/11/16
05/11/16
05/11/16
18/12/15
22/11/15
24/10/15
24/10/15
17/09/15
26/10/14
25/09/14
30/03/14
08/03/14

07/11113

BUCS Short Course 2022-23

BUCS Short Course Swimming

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)

The Leicester Open 2019

Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The Leicester Open

Midland Short Course Championships 2016
Midland Short Course Championships 2016
ASA Winter Meet

The Leicester Open Meet

Manchester International Meet 2015
Manchester International Meet 2015
Loughborough Town SC Club Championships
City of Leeds Grand Prix

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Braunstone
Nottingham
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Harvey Hadden
Braunstone
Braunstone
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Leicester
Manchester
Manchester
Loughborough
Leeds
Loughborough
Nuneaton
Braunstone

Loughborough

Loughborough
Loughborough
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Loughborough

Loughborough

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



