Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Bell - (983010) - Loughborough University Swimming - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:15.14	779	F	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Leicester	2
4:18.33	750	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
4:18.34	750	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
4:19.91	737	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Co Leicester	2
4:20.11	735	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Leicester	2
4:20.29	734	Н	18/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:21.78	721	Н	17/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:23.14	710	F	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Co Leicester	2
4:23.49	707	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
4:26.47	684	Н	19/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:28.93	665	F	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
4:29.43	661	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:31.50	646	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	2
4:32.66	638	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
4:37.05	608	F	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Co Leicester	2
4:38.02	602	Н	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester		2
4:40.39	587	Н	22/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
4:49.86	531	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
4:58.97	484	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
5:05.59	453	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
5:31.67	354	Н	08/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
5:38.54	333	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
6:20.16	235	Н	07/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
4:18.34	750	Н	19/11/22	BUCS Short Course 2022-23	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
4:18.33	750	Н	20/11/21	BUCS Short Course Swimming	Sheffield	Loughborough	2
4:15.14	779	F	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Leicester	2
4:20.11	735	Н	06/12/19	Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)	Sheffield	Co Leicester	2
4:21.78	721	Н	17/11/19	The Leicester Open 2019	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:23.49	707	Н	03/11/19	Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
4:20.29	734	Н	18/11/18	The 2018 Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:23.14	710	F	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Co Leicester	2
4:19.91	737	Н	03/11/18	Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018	Harvey Hadden	Co Leicester	2
4:26.47	684	Н	19/11/17	The 2017 Leicester Open Meet	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:29.43	661	Н	21/11/16	The Leicester Open	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
4:28.93	665	F	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
4:32.66	638	Н	05/11/16	Midland Short Course Championships 2016	Nottingham	Co Leicester	2
4:31.50	646	Н	18/12/15	ASA Winter Meet	Sheffield	Co Leicester	2
4:40.39	587	Н	22/11/15	The Leicester Open Meet	Leicester		2
4:37.05	608	F	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester	Co Leicester	2
4:38.02	602	Н	24/10/15	Manchester International Meet 2015	Manchester		2
4:49.86	531	Н	17/09/15	Loughborough Town SC Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
4:58.97	484	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
5:05.59	453	Н	25/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
5:38.54	333	Н	30/03/14	Nuneaton & Bedworth Spring "Qualifying" Open	Nuneaton	Co Leicester	2
5:31.67	354	Н	08/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Braunstone	Co Leicester	2
6:20.16	235	Н	07/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Co Leicester	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS